



Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero
Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

27 103 Total Team
19 36 5 Fernandez Winifer

3 15 7 De Paula Rosario

13 132 Total Team
12 106 7 De Paula Rosario

36 74 Total Team
23 33 5 Fernandez Winifer

7 23 8 Agramonte Nairobi

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

14 102 Total Team
6 26 5 Festival Megan

3 12 8 Otto Kacey

14 123 Total Team
12 77 15 Walsh Mariah

33 86 Total Team
18 34 2 Heath Carly

8 24 5 Festival Megan

Best Scorer 27 65 6 Soriano Pamela18 41 9 Gray Alexa

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

53 121 Total Team
26 47 6 Soriano Pamela

22 42 11 Martinez Elizabeth

6 48 Total Team
2 7 11 Martinez Elizabeth

2 6 7 De Paula Rosario

7 95 Total Team
2 18 11 Martinez Elizabeth

1 26 7 De Paula Rosario

30 Total Team
96 264 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

42 125 Total Team
12 18 9 Gray Alexa

10 34 5 Festival Megan

7 52 Total Team
4 10 9 Gray Alexa

1 6 15 Walsh Mariah

4 80 Total Team
2 13 9 Gray Alexa

1 8 10 O´Dwyer Carolyn

26 Total Team
79 257 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

DOM • REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Peguero Diana

2 Montilla Karla

3 German Luaztani

5 Fernandez WiniferL

6 Soriano Pamela

7 De Paula Rosario

8 Agramonte Nairobi

10 Aquino Marleny

11 Martinez Elizabeth

12 Constanzo Angelica

14 Mota Erika

15 Nuñez Luz

   

L L L L

   
   
   

   
   
   


27

3

6

26

1

3

Coach:
Assistant:

Sibilia, Geovanni

Capellan, Juan

CAN • CANADA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Olutogun Gbemisola

2 Heath CarlyL

4 Stephenson Jennifer

5 Festival Megan

6 Pradhan Sarah

7 Copping Emmalyn

8 Otto Kacey

9 Gray Alexa

10 O´Dwyer Carolyn

11 Lynch Rachael

12 Hoff Janelle

15 Walsh Mariah

   
L L L L

   
 
  

   
   
   


 

   

8

11

6

18

7

3

Coach:
Assistant:

Knight, Jesse

Schwartz, Natalie

Referees: MENDOZA,P (MEX) & QUINTANA,C (PAN)

CAN
DOM 3

1 25

21

19

25

16

25

19

25

79

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:34 0:26 0:28 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

7 15028/04/2010

Ciudad de Guatemala

Domo de la Zona 13

Match duration:  Start: 20:04  End: 22:01  Total: 1:57
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2010 NORCECA Girl´s Youth Continental Championship
Pool C - Round 1


